25. Welzheimer Waldlaufe 2016 | 08.Mai 2016

Ergebnisliste

10km Welzheimer Waldlauf

Platz
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StNr
514
442
406
426
407
490
458
512
461
507
503
423
488
447
453
462
408
440
433
487
463
401
483
479
486
489
513
449
493
494
469
415
475
430
502

Name

HARTUNG Rahel
STOSSER Annette
FAHRNER Anne
MIKELEIT Verena
FOLL Nicole

BUOB Sonja
FRIEDRICH Corinna
SUSS Isabell
HELLER-BAUER Ursula
STUIBER Karin
ROCHAU Janine
LECHLEITNER Sina
SCHULE Ingrid
ZIEGLER Ulrike
PILZ Sonja

PEICK Kerstin
FREESE Simone
SIGLOCH Corinna
RESNIK Hedi
MORAWIETZ Farina
WIEDMANN Stephanie
BARTSCH Tanja
WINKLER Martina
SEIBERT Karin
BOTTCHER Angelika
THIMM Heike
WEIMAR Brigitte
GREIN Elvria
KNODLER Petra
KOHNLE Elke

SCHRAGLE-SIEGLE Birgit

HEINLE Saskia
SOBOTT Jennifer
MUND Manuela
SCHAFER Ute
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NAT

GER
GER
GER
GER

GER

GER

GER
GER
GER

GER

GER

GER

Verein/Team/Ort

SV Winnenden

Schorndorf

Team Allianz Ralph Ehmann
TSV Ottenbach

Kleinaspach

LT SV Schorndorf
Weissacher Tal

TV Bargau

LT Auenwald

RTC 84 Weinstadt
Universitat Hohenheim
Kaisersbach

TSF Welzheim

Urbach

LT Hoba

TEV Fellbach/NP Sports
Welzheimer Laufenten
Welzheimer Laufenten
Welzheimer Laufenten
Dorfgemeinschaft Steinbruck e.V.
TSF Welzheim

LT Auenwald

Schwabischer Albverein SAV
LT Auenwald

Freundeskreis Asyl e.V.
Schwabisch Gmiind

TSV Gomaringen

FC Rauenberg

TSF Welzheim

TSF Welzheim

Remshalden

die Schnecken AUS Pliderhausen
Team Schorli

die Schnecken AUS Pliderhausen
TSF Welzheim

Klasse Platz WM
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Wertung: Damen

Gesamtzeit

0:43:32
0:47:40
0:47:58
0:48:18
0:51:34
0:51:52
0:53:11
0:53:40
0:53:45
0:53:47
0:54:08
0:55:34
0:55:49
0:56:00
0:56:47
0:58:10
0:59:00
0:59:01
0:59:02
0:59:44
1:00:08
1:00:38
1:00:44
1:02:51
1:03:36
1:05:23
1:06:05
1:06:08
1:08:24
1:08:24
1:08:41
1:09:15
1:15:59
1:18:07
1:51:36

Riickst.
0
+4:08
+4:26
+4:46
+8:02
+8:20
+9:39
+10:08
+10:13
+10:15
+10:36
+12:02
+12:17
+12:28
+13:15
+14:38
+15:28
+15:29
+15:30
+16:12
+16:36
+17:06
+17:12
+19:19
+20:04
+21:51
+22:33
+22:36
+24:52
+24:52
+25:09
+25:43
+32:27
+34:35
+1:08:04
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